
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

28 

56 

E28 

8 

7 

4 

11 

16 

101 

369 

13 

87 

32 

224 

22 

16 

37 

27 

E27 

69 

E69 

22 

72 

777 

13 

96 

151 

111 

13 

30 

5 

78 

20 

93 

Class 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

Endurance KING 

NO RACE 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

Endurance KING 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

Endurance KING 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

Name 

STIBILJ Jure 

ULRICH Martin 

M.A.K.   R.T. 

DEMSAR Nejc 

PROSENIK Janez 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

DENART Nicola 

RONCHETTI Junior 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

EDER Lukas 

ZONTA Gasper 

GELES Cattelan 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

GRAFF Bernhard 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

HUDOVERNIK Gasper 

FALCO Graziano 

GLI SBANDATI R.T. 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

ODLIKAŠI R.T. 

PASQUINI Riccardo 

BELTRANI Carlo 

KOLAR Dejan 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

KUKOVICIC Zan 

KONJUH Jakov 

BENAT Marko 

SCHMUTZ Michael 

BUKOVCAK Denis 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

UNTERLERCHNER Wolfgang 

IANNELLO Fabio 

MARTISCHNIG Florian 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta 675 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:30.595 

1:30.740 

1:31.225 

1:31.813 

1:32.950 

1:34.666 

1:34.791 

1:34.919 

1:35.119 

1:35.354 

1:35.361 

1:35.374 

1:35.554 

1:35.640 

1:35.912 

1:35.932 

1:36.188 

1:36.693 

1:36.697 

1:36.752 

1:36.945 

1:36.948 

1:37.019 

1:37.074 

1:37.075 

1:37.189 

1:37.247 

1:37.599 

1:37.698 

1:37.839 

1:37.861 

1:37.910 

1:37.939 

1:38.086 

Diff 

0.145 

0.630 

1.218 

2.355 

4.071 

4.196 

4.324 

4.524 

4.759 

4.766 

4.779 

4.959 

5.045 

5.317 

5.337 

5.593 

6.098 

6.102 

6.157 

6.350 

6.353 

6.424 

6.479 

6.480 

6.594 

6.652 

7.004 

7.103 

7.244 

7.266 

7.315 

7.344 

7.491 

2nd Best 

1:31.162 

1:30.986 

1:32.259 

1:32.221 

1:33.262 

1:36.594 

1:34.864 

1:35.108 

1:35.777 

1:36.084 

1:37.294 

1:35.680 

1:35.717 

1:35.683 

1:36.279 

1:36.989 

1:36.774 

1:36.831 

1:36.826 

1:37.133 

1:38.481 

1:37.569 

1:37.732 

1:37.411 

1:37.667 

1:37.219 

1:37.611 

1:39.050 

1:38.548 

1:39.055 

1:39.453 

1:37.927 

1:39.616 

1:38.552 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

157 

17 

194 

70 

48 

62 

E71 

17 

3 

22 

169 

22 

28 

47 

84 

71 

20 

26 

77 

599 

47 

E599 

78 

4 

14 

691 

84 

E6 

E17 

44 

64 

82 

35 

23 

Class 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

NO RACE 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

Endurance ROOKIE 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

NO RACE 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Name 

BODNER Christian 

SQUIZZATO Andrea 

WEIGOLD Daniel 

BELLINI Roberto 

DRASLER Andrej 

SKULJ Rajko 

BODNER RACING 

HELMINGER Johannes 

MODENA Andrea 

CAGALJ Leo 

TETTONI Luca 

BACKOVIC Slobodan 

PURIN Nicola 

GAISREITER Tobias 

LERCHNER Markus 

HANSER Wolfgang 

HOLZNER Stefan 

MAROHNIĆ Mauro 

BRAJKOVIC Sime 

MARTISCHNIG Fabian 

FICO#47 

MARTISCHNIG 

WALDER Robert 

FESTINI Matteo 

BOLZAN Alberto 

NEGRI Niccolo' 

ZECEVIC Zoran 

PLACA 

CRUCOLO R.T. 

KOTVICA Emil 

MILOLAVIC Stijepo 

POGACNIK Rok 

GAISREITER Gunter 

GRILLO Ugo 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:38.136 

1:38.146 

1:38.184 

1:38.191 

1:38.274 

1:38.441 

1:38.464 

1:38.584 

1:38.792 

1:38.879 

1:38.995 

1:39.230 

1:39.337 

1:39.461 

1:39.808 

1:39.822 

1:40.531 

1:40.690 

1:40.828 

1:40.839 

1:40.976 

1:41.028 

1:41.128 

1:41.176 

1:41.215 

1:41.216 

1:41.473 

1:41.576 

1:41.603 

1:42.273 

1:42.615 

1:42.873 

1:42.915 

1:43.494 

Diff 

7.541 

7.551 

7.589 

7.596 

7.679 

7.846 

7.869 

7.989 

8.197 

8.284 

8.400 

8.635 

8.742 

8.866 

9.213 

9.227 

9.936 

10.095 

10.233 

10.244 

10.381 

10.433 

10.533 

10.581 

10.620 

10.621 

10.878 

10.981 

11.008 

11.678 

12.020 

12.278 

12.320 

12.899 

2nd Best 

1:38.195 

1:38.200 

1:38.299 

1:38.407 

1:38.450 

1:38.994 

1:38.600 

1:38.756 

1:39.302 

1:39.494 

1:39.473 

1:39.439 

1:40.289 

1:39.834 

1:40.748 

1:41.078 

1:40.733 

1:41.263 

1:41.802 

1:41.077 

1:42.328 

1:41.558 

1:41.742 

1:41.991 

1:41.324 

1:42.172 

1:42.544 

1:41.626 

1:42.338 

1:44.428 

1:43.183 

1:44.463 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

No. 

E0 

444 

27 

11 

22 

77 

723 

80 

73 

8 

98 

7 

60 

12 

43 

E194 

E22 

E84 

E17 

E28 

6 

28 

Class 

Endurance ROOKIE 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

SOFRIC STUDIO 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

Name 

CASA DI PIERI 

FORESTI Alberto 

MIGLIO Stefano 

DE VECCHI Lorenzo 

KOKALJ Erik 

DONCIC Aleksandra 

KLEVA Valter 

MRAK Valentin 

LUZAR Jan 

KATIC Igor 

HOLZNER David 

FERRARI Chicco 

BREITENBERGER Thomas 

ZUBCIC Robert 

RAUSCH Raphael 

JUNGTIMER 

APO  RACING TEAM 

PLOT TWIST RACING 

Waf Pic's 

VMB TEAM 

PLACA Walter 

KADIRIC Almir 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

KTM SD 1290 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R1 

KTM 890 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:43.702 

1:44.099 

1:44.416 

1:44.907 

1:45.659 

1:46.279 

1:46.470 

1:46.492 

1:47.209 

1:48.182 

1:48.424 

1:48.958 

1:53.129 

1:56.768 

2:09.905 

Diff 

13.107 

13.504 

13.821 

14.312 

15.064 

15.684 

15.875 

15.897 

16.614 

17.587 

17.829 

18.363 

22.534 

26.173 

39.310 

2nd Best 

1:43.946 

1:44.233 

1:44.696 

1:45.930 

1:46.063 

1:46.649 

1:46.936 

1:46.756 

1:47.650 

1:48.215 

1:48.622 

1:48.989 

1:53.572 

1:57.454 

2:10.111 

Sorted on best lap time
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