

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on best lap time

01 - 27.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying

27.2.2026. 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:00:00

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Motorcycle	Best Tm	Diff	2nd Best
1	28	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	STIBILJ Jure	BMW S 1000 RR	1:30.595		1:31.162
2	56	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	ULRICH Martin	Ducati Panigale V4	1:30.740	0.145	1:30.986
3	E28	Endurance KING	M.A.K. R.T.		1:31.225	0.630	1:32.259
4	8	NO RACE	DEMSAR Nejc	BMW S 1000 RR	1:31.813	1.218	1:32.221
5	7	CRUCOLO CUP 600	PROSENIK Janez	Yamaha R6	1:32.950	2.355	1:33.262
6	4	CRUCOLO CUP 600	BARBIERI Alessandro	MV Agusta 675	1:34.666	4.071	1:36.594
7	11	NO RACE	VOMBERGER Davorin	Honda CBR 600 RR	1:34.791	4.196	1:34.864
8	16	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	DENART Nicola	Aprilia RSV4	1:34.919	4.324	1:35.108
9	101	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	RONCHETTI Junior	Honda CBR 1000 RR	1:35.119	4.524	1:35.777
10	369	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	ANAKIJEV Robert	Kawasaki ZX 10 R	1:35.354	4.759	1:36.084
11	13	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	EDER Lukas	BMW S 1000 RR	1:35.361	4.766	1:37.294
12	87	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	ZONTA Gasper	Kawasaki ZX 10 R	1:35.374	4.779	1:35.680
13	32	NO RACE	GELES Cattelan	Triumph Daytona 765	1:35.554	4.959	1:35.717
14	224	NO RACE	BERTOCCO Alessandro	Yamaha R1	1:35.640	5.045	1:35.683
15	22	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	GRAFF Bernhard	BMW S 1000 RR	1:35.912	5.317	1:36.279
16	16	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	ZANLORENZI Moreno	Suzuki GSX-R 1000	1:35.932	5.337	1:36.989
17	37	NO RACE	HUDOVERNIK Gasper	Yamaha R6	1:36.188	5.593	1:36.774
18	27	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	FALCO Graziano	Yamaha R1	1:36.693	6.098	1:36.831
19	E27	Endurance KING	GLI SBANDATI R.T.		1:36.697	6.102	1:36.826
20	69	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	SVIRCIC Ivica	Ducati Panigale V4	1:36.752	6.157	1:37.133
21	E69	Endurance KING	ODLIKAŠI R.T.		1:36.945	6.350	1:38.481
22	22	CRUCOLO CUP 600	PASQUINI Riccardo	Ducati Panigale V2	1:36.948	6.353	1:37.569
23	72	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	BELTRANI Carlo	Ducati Panigale V4	1:37.019	6.424	1:37.732
24	777	CRUCOLO CUP 600	KOLAR Dejan	Kawasaki ZX 6 R	1:37.074	6.479	1:37.411
25	13	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	TOMAZINCIC Uros	Yamaha R1	1:37.075	6.480	1:37.667
26	96	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	KUKOVICIC Zan	Triumph Daytona 675	1:37.189	6.594	1:37.219
27	151	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	KONJUH Jakov	Aprilia RSV4	1:37.247	6.652	1:37.611
28	111	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	BENAT Marko	Ducati Panigale V4	1:37.599	7.004	1:39.050
29	13	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	SCHMUTZ Michael	BMW S 1000 RR	1:37.698	7.103	1:38.548
30	30	NO RACE	BUKOVCAK Denis	Yamaha R1	1:37.839	7.244	1:39.055
31	5	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	CAVALLIN Stefano	Kawasaki ZX 10 R	1:37.861	7.266	1:39.453
32	78	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	UNTERLERCHNER Wolfgang	BMW S 1000 RR	1:37.910	7.315	1:37.927
33	20	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	IANNELLO Fabio	BMW S 1000 RR	1:37.939	7.344	1:39.616
34	93	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	MARTISCHNIG Florian	BMW S 1000 RR	1:38.086	7.491	1:38.552

Orbits

www.grabarsport.hr

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.

Printed: 27.2.2026. 14:55:59

Page 1/3

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on best lap time

01 - 27.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying

27.2.2026. 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:00:00

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Motorcycle	Best Tm	Diff	2nd Best
35	157	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	BODNER Christian	Honda CBR 1000 RR	1:38.136	7.541	1:38.195
36	17	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	SQUIZZATO Andrea	Yamaha R1	1:38.146	7.551	1:38.200
37	194	NO RACE	WEIGOLD Daniel	BMW S 1000 RR	1:38.184	7.589	1:38.299
38	70	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	BELLINI Roberto	Aprilia Tuono 1000	1:38.191	7.596	1:38.407
39	48	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	DRASLER Andrej	BMW S 1000 RR	1:38.274	7.679	1:38.450
40	62	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	SKULJ Rajko	Suzuki GSX-R 750	1:38.441	7.846	1:38.994
41	E71	Endurance ROOKIE	BODNER RACING		1:38.464	7.869	1:38.600
42	17	CRUCOLO CUP 1000	HELMINGER Johannes	BMW S 1000 RR	1:38.584	7.989	1:38.756
43	3	NO RACE	MODENA Andrea	Aprilia RSV4	1:38.792	8.197	1:39.302
44	22	NO RACE	CAGALJ Leo	Suzuki GSX-R 1000	1:38.879	8.284	1:39.494
45	169	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	TETTONI Luca	Ducati Panigale V2	1:38.995	8.400	1:39.473
46	22	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	BACKOVIC Slobodan	Suzuki GSX-R 1000	1:39.230	8.635	1:39.439
47	28	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	PURIN Nicola	Yamaha R6	1:39.337	8.742	1:40.289
48	47	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	GAISREITER Tobias	Honda CBR 1000 RR	1:39.461	8.866	1:39.834
49	84	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	LERCHNER Markus	BMW S 1000 RR	1:39.808	9.213	1:40.748
50	71	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	HANSER Wolfgang	Aprilia RSV4	1:39.822	9.227	1:41.078
51	20	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	HOLZNER Stefan	BMW S 1000 RR	1:40.531	9.936	1:40.733
52	26	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	MAROHNIĆ Mauro	Kawasaki ZX 10 R	1:40.690	10.095	1:41.263
53	77	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	BRAJKOVIC Sime	Kawasaki ZX 10 R	1:40.828	10.233	1:41.802
54	599	CRUCOLO CUP 600	MARTISCHNIG Fabian	Honda CBR 600 RR	1:40.839	10.244	1:41.077
55	47	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	FICO#47	Kawasaki ZX 10 R	1:40.976	10.381	1:42.328
56	E599	Endurance ROOKIE	MARTISCHNIG		1:41.028	10.433	
57	78	NO RACE	WALDER Robert	Aprilia RSV4	1:41.128	10.533	1:41.558
58	4	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	FESTINI Matteo	Suzuki GSX-R 600	1:41.176	10.581	1:41.742
59	14	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	BOLZAN Alberto	Kawasaki ZX 6 R	1:41.215	10.620	1:41.991
60	691	SOFRIC STUDIO 600	NEGRI Niccolo'	Yamaha R6	1:41.216	10.621	1:41.324
61	84	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	ZECEVIC Zoran	BMW S 1000 RR	1:41.473	10.878	1:42.172
62	E6	Endurance ROOKIE	PLACA		1:41.576	10.981	1:42.544
63	E17	Endurance ROOKIE	CRUCOLO R.T.		1:41.603	11.008	1:41.626
64	44	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	KOTVICA Emil	BMW S 1000 RR	1:42.273	11.678	1:42.338
65	64	artDENTAL 1000	MILOLAVIC Stijepo	BMW S 1000 RR	1:42.615	12.020	
66	82	artDENTAL 600	POGACNIK Rok	Yamaha R6	1:42.873	12.278	1:44.428
67	35	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	GAISREITER Gunter	Honda CBR 1000 RR	1:42.915	12.320	1:43.183
68	23	artDENTAL 600	GRILLO Ugo	Kawasaki ZX 6 R	1:43.494	12.899	1:44.463

Orbits

www.grabarsport.hr

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.

Printed: 27.2.2026. 14:55:59

Page 2/3

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on best lap time

01 - 27.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying

27.2.2026. 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:00:00

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Motorcycle	Best Tm	Diff	2nd Best
69	E0	Endurance ROOKIE	CASA DI PIERI		1:43.702	13.107	1:43.946
70	444	artDENTAL 1000	FORESTI Alberto	Honda CBR 1000 RR	1:44.099	13.504	1:44.233
71	27	artDENTAL 600	MIGLIO Stefano	Suzuki GSX-R 600	1:44.416	13.821	1:44.696
72	11	SOFRIC STUDIO 1000	DE VECCHI Lorenzo	KTM SD 1290	1:44.907	14.312	1:45.930
73	22	artDENTAL 600	KOKALJ Erik	Yamaha R6	1:45.659	15.064	1:46.063
74	77	artDENTAL 600	DONCIC Aleksandra	Kawasaki ZX 6 R	1:46.279	15.684	1:46.649
75	723	NO RACE	KLEVA Valter	Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K1	1:46.470	15.875	1:46.936
76	80	NO RACE	MRAK Valentin	Yamaha R6	1:46.492	15.897	1:46.756
77	73	artDENTAL 600	LUZAR Jan	Honda CBR 600 RR	1:47.209	16.614	1:47.650
78	8	NO RACE	KATIC Igor	Suzuki GSX-R 750	1:48.182	17.587	1:48.215
79	98	artDENTAL 600	HOLZNER David	Honda CBR 600 RR	1:48.424	17.829	1:48.622
80	7	artDENTAL 600	FERRARI Chicco	Triumph Daytona 765	1:48.958	18.363	1:48.989
81	60	NO RACE	BREITENBERGER Thomas	Yamaha R1	1:53.129	22.534	1:53.572
82	12	artDENTAL 600	ZUBCIC Robert	KTM 890	1:56.768	26.173	1:57.454
83	43	NO RACE	RAUSCH Raphael	Kawasaki ZX 6 R	2:09.905	39.310	2:10.111
84	E194	Endurance ROOKIE	JUNGTIMER				
85	E22	Endurance ROOKIE	APO RACING TEAM				
86	E84	Endurance ROOKIE	PLOT TWIST RACING				
87	E17	Endurance KING	Waf Pic's				
88	E28	Endurance KING	VMB TEAM				
89	6	artDENTAL 600	PLACA Walter	Honda CBR 600 RR			
90	28	NO RACE	KADIRIC Almir	Honda CBR 1000 RR			